
F‐1163 ‐ Opportunity Views by Account

As of 2023‐07‐26 11:21:31 Pacific Standard Time/PST

Contact: Account Name  ↑ Opportunity Tracking: Created Date Total Unique Accounts Total Unique Users

ABCO Development Corporation dba ABCO Trading Company dba ABCO Construction Management 3/28/2023

Airman Supply Company, LLC 4/4/2023
American Compressor Company 3/28/2023
ANGI Energy Systems, LLC 3/30/2023

3/30/2023
3/30/2023

Aviate Enterprises, Inc. 3/29/2023
Bidnet 3/29/2023
Computer Aid, Inc. (CAI) 3/29/2023

3/29/2023
Deltek 3/28/2023

3/29/2023
4/15/2023

Dodge Data & Analytics 3/29/2023
3/29/2023

EFS West 4/10/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023
4/20/2023
4/10/2023

Fueling And Service Technologies, Incorporated 4/3/2023
4/12/2023
4/14/2023
4/17/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023

JPH Procurement, Services Inc 3/28/2023
4/10/2023

Lotus USA, Inc 3/29/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023

Macro‐Z‐Technology Company 3/28/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023
4/3/2023
4/4/2023

North America Procurement Council Inc., PBC 3/28/2023
3/29/2023
4/4/2023
4/5/2023
4/6/2023
4/12/2023
4/13/2023
4/17/2023

Onboard Dynamics LLC 4/14/2023
4/14/2023

Process Group Inc. 3/28/2023
3/28/2023
3/28/2023
3/28/2023
3/28/2023

debbie.jensen@onboarddynamics.com

doliver@processgroup.ca

sourcemanagement@napc.me

madhu@lotususainc.com

estimating@mztco.com

ethan@jphprocurement.com

von.regli@efswest.com
rjames@fastechus.com

jayalakshmil@construction.com
art.babcock@efswest.com

sourcemanagement@deltek.com

dodge.docs@construction.com

devine@aviateinc.com
gbs@bidnet.com
cai.proposals@cai.io

Contact: Email  ↑

abcocm@aol.com

cruzuribe@msn.com
mark@americancompressor.com
sgerred@angienergy.com
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F‐1163 ‐ Opportunity Views by Account

As of 2023‐07‐26 11:21:31 Pacific Standard Time/PST

Contact: Account Name  ↑ Opportunity Tracking: Created Date Total Unique Accounts Total Unique UsersContact: Email  ↑

3/28/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023

PWXPress 3/28/2023
Reliable Monitoring Services 3/28/2023
Samandy International Group of Companies, Inc. DBA Platinum Samandy Ventures 3/28/2023

3/30/2023
Southport Equipment Corp. 3/28/2023
STEM Consultants Inc 4/10/2023
Western Pump, Inc. 5/17/2023
Total Count 63 23 25

tbuttke@southportequipment.com
contact@stemconsultants.net
jhendrick@westernpump.com

bids@pwxpress.com
rmendoza@rmslifesafety.com
samandy@samandygroup.com
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